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Part number
MPE-900HP-GP
UPC: 729295619314

Qty required 1

AVANTI / GM / SAAB & ISUZU OHV ENGINES

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

AVANTI
BUICK
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
GMC
GMC

5.7
5.3
5.3
5.7
6.0
6.2
4.8
5.3
5.7
6.0
6.2
7.0
4.8
5.3

2001-04
2010
2002-05
2004-05
2002-07
2007-13
1999-15
1999-14
1998-04
1999-14
2008-14
2006-13
1999-15
1999-14

(350)
(325)
(325)
(346)
(364)
(376)
(294)
(325)
(350)
(364)
(376)
(427)
(294)
(325)

Contains:
(1)
(1)
(1)
(3)

MOGP-100HP**
MPC-212A
MPP-663T
MPP-949T

A NEW PERFORMANCE ENGINE PLUG KIT
ANNOUNCES

NOW

AVAILABLE!

GMC
GMC
HUMMER
HUMMER
HUMMER
ISUZU
ISUZU
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
PONTIAC
SAAB
SAAB

6.0
6.2
5.3
6.0
6.2
5.3
6.0
5.3
5.7
6.0
6.0
6.2
5.3
6.0

2001-04
2010
2008-10
2003-07
2008-09
2003-06
2003-12
2005-08
1998-02
2005-06
2008-09
2009
2005-09
2008-09

(364)
(376)
(325)
(364)
(376)
(325)
(364)
(325)
(350)
(364)
(364)
(376)
(325)
(364)

**Billet Aluminum Oil Galley Plug
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