

**NOW  
AVAILABLE!**



**ANNOUNCES**

**A NEW PERFORMANCE ENGINE PLUG KIT**

# AVANTI / GM / SAAB & ISUZU OHV ENGINES

AVANTI	5.7	(350)	2001-04	GMC	6.0	(364)	2001-04
BUICK	5.3	(325)	2010	GMC	6.2	(376)	2010
CADILLAC	5.3	(325)	2002-05	HUMMER	5.3	(325)	2008-10
CADILLAC	5.7	(346)	2004-05	HUMMER	6.0	(364)	2003-07
CADILLAC	6.0	(364)	2002-07	HUMMER	6.2	(376)	2008-09
CADILLAC	6.2	(376)	2007-13	ISUZU	5.3	(325)	2003-06
CHEVROLET	4.8	(294)	1999-15	ISUZU	6.0	(364)	2003-12
CHEVROLET	5.3	(325)	1999-14	PONTIAC	5.3	(325)	2005-08
CHEVROLET	5.7	(350)	1998-04	PONTIAC	5.7	(350)	1998-02
CHEVROLET	6.0	(364)	1999-14	PONTIAC	6.0	(364)	2005-06
CHEVROLET	6.2	(376)	2008-14	PONTIAC	6.0	(364)	2008-09
CHEVROLET	7.0	(427)	2006-13	PONTIAC	6.2	(376)	2009
GMC	4.8	(294)	1999-15	SAAB	5.3	(325)	2005-09
GMC	5.3	(325)	1999-14	SAAB	6.0	(364)	2008-09

Qty required 1

**Part number**  
**MPE-900HP-GP**  
**UPC: 729295619314**



Contains:

- (1) MOGP-100HP\*\*
- (1) MPC-212A
- (1) MPP-663T
- (3) MPP-949T



\*\*Billet Aluminum Oil Galley Plug

**\*\* Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information\*\***